
COURSE OF STEM CELL TRANSPLANTATION FOR THE FOCUSED SPECIALISTS – 2016  
14.00 – 16.00 ч. 
Auditorium 501, UMHAT “St. Marina” – Varna  
 

 

ДАТА 
 

ДEН 
 

ТЕМА 
 

ЛЕКТОР 

31 March Thursday Biology of hematopoietic stem cells & introduction to HSCT  Igor Resnick 

11 April Monday Immunology and immunogenetics of HSCT  Trifon Chervenkov 

12 April Tuesday 
Sources of HSC, donation, graft manipulations, cryopreservation  
 

Dobromir Stajkov,  
Trifon Chervenkov 

13 April Wednesday Principles of conditioning, toxicity  Ilina Micheva 

19 April Tuesday Early complications Igor Resnick 

20 April Wednesday 
Patient preparation, supportive care, pain control, intensive case and cardio-pulmonary resuscitation 
skills  

Vilian Platikanov 

25 April Monday Infections  Temenuga Stoeva 

  4 May Wednesday Immune reconstitution, tolerance, rejection  Igor Resnick 

10 May Tuesday aGVHD and cGVHD Igor Resnick 

12 May Thursday Post-transplant immunotherapy  Igor Resnick 

17 May Tuesday Long term consequences  Liana Gercheva 

20 May Friday 
Solid tumors in children and adults 
 

Valeria Kaleva,  
Dimitar Kalev 

  2 June Thursday Other specialties: imaging  Boyan Balev 

  3 June Friday 
Dietician & psychologist and social worker  
 

Miglena Georgieva, 
Lilli Grudeva,  
Svetlana Chivganova 

6 June Monday Indications and disease specific approaches (non-malignant diseases)  Igor Resnick 

  7 June Tuesday 
Practical issues: room equipment, hygiene, isolation, blood sampling, nurse-physician collaboration, 
visitors, ethics, etc.  

Igor Resnic 

16 June Thursday Pediatric BMT  Igor Resnick 

22 June Wednesday Lymphoid malignancies and myeloma Ilina Micheva 

23 June Thursday Myeloproliferative diseases Liana Gercheva 

24 June Friday 
MSC transplantation. Organization (registry, donor search, donor preparation, division ICU status, staff 
list, staff selection, nursing staff, equipment and materials, pharmacy, etc.)  

Igor Resnick 



 


